Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
                                                                 PC/104-Plus
Data subject to change without notice
ADLS15PC - Intel® AtomTM CPU 1.1GHz - 1.60GHz
Features
• Intel® AtomTM
• 1.1GHz - 1.60GHz

designed for this product.  Contact your sales representative for
more information.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
ADLS15PC-110 292310 PC104/Plus Atom 1.1GHz 0GB SSD
ADLS15PC-112 292312 PC104/Plus Atom 1.1GHz 2GB SSD
ADLS15PC-114 292314 PC104/Plus Atom 1.1GHz 4GB SSD
ADLS15PC-160 292360 PC104/Plus Atom 1.60GHz 0GB SSD
ADLS15PC-162 292362 PC104/Plus Atom 1.60GHz 2GB SSD
ADLS15PC-164 292364 PC104/Plus Atom 1.60GHz 4GB SSD
Thermal Solutions
ADLS15PC-SPREADER TBD Heat Spreader ALDS15PC
ADLS15PC-FANSINK TBD Active Heat Sink Set ADLS15PC
Standard DDR2-RAM
DDR2-DRAM512-6SM 996925 915/945DDR2 512MB 667MHz 200pin
DDR2-DRAM1024-6SM 996025 915/945DDR2 1GB 667MHz 200pin
DDR2-DRAM2048-6SM 996125 915/945DDR2 2GB 667MHz 200pin